
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2172

                                                                

013                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           18           2172

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  70943                      931674

 105 CHINA                                   273285                     3873208

 106 TAIWAN                                  100116                      802515

 108 HG KONG                                  17190                      494912

 110 VIETNAM                                  10558                       87680

 111 THAILND                                  43230                      517589

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       17881

 113 MALYSIA                                  71075                      840916

 117 PHILPIN                                  51230                      558344

 118 INDNSIA                                 157691                     1724994

 123 INDIA                                    67882                      970558

 124 PAKISTN                                  21872                      460303

 133 IRAN                                     62910                      605333

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        8515

 304 USA                                          -                        4383

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       15818

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                      326861

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            18           3019          245          40078

 105 CHINA          MT          1420         273285        21411        3873208

 106 TAIWAN         MT           575         100116         4658         802515

 108 HG KONG        MT            98          17190         2917         494912

 110 VIETNAM        MT            58          10558          481          87680

 111 THAILND        MT           241          43230         2892         517589

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          102          17881

 113 MALYSIA        MT           427          71075         5100         840916

 117 PHILPIN        MT           306          51230         3356         556879

 118 INDNSIA        MT           847         157691         9713        1724994

 123 INDIA          MT           435          67882         6154         970558

 124 PAKISTN        MT           123          21872         2757         460303

 133 IRAN           MT           377          62910         3110         605333

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           50           8515

 304 USA            MT             -              -           26           4383

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           65          15818

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         1812         326861

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            18           3019          245          40078

 105 CHINA          MT          1420         273285        21411        3873208

 106 TAIWAN         MT           575         100116         4658         802515

 108 HG KONG        MT            98          17190         2917         494912

 110 VIETNAM        MT            58          10558          481          87680

 111 THAILND        MT           241          43230         2892         517589

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          102          17881

 113 MALYSIA        MT           427          71075         5100         840916

 117 PHILPIN        MT           306          51230         3356         556879

 118 INDNSIA        MT           847         157691         9713        1724994

 123 INDIA          MT           435          67882         6154         970558

 124 PAKISTN        MT           123          21872         2757         460303

 133 IRAN           MT           377          62910         3110         605333

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           50           8515

 304 USA            MT             -              -           26           4383

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           65          15818

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -         1812         326861

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         10000           2562       161650          35302

 105 CHINA          KG       1420450         273285     21411400        3873208

 106 TAIWAN         KG        556500          99421      4602250         799937

 108 HG KONG        KG         98000          17190      2901000         494384

 110 VIETNAM        KG         58000          10558       479750          87680

 111 THAILND        KG        240650          43230      2890100         517589

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -       102000          17881

 113 MALYSIA        KG        426500          71075      5096625         840916

 117 PHILPIN        KG        306250          51230      3356500         556879

 118 INDNSIA        KG        847250         157691      9711850        1724994
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2110501                                                         

 123 INDIA          KG        435000          67882      6154750         970558

 124 PAKISTN        KG        122500          21872      2753000         460303

 133 IRAN           KG        377000          62910      3109750         605333

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -        50250           8515

 304 USA            KG             -              -        25500           4383

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -        63600          15818

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -      1809250         326861

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          4867          67924        60013         891596

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           19           1465

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          4867          67924        60013         891596

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3152                       57032

 106 TAIWAN                                   33589                      270407

 108 HG KONG                                  14432                       90788

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         243

 111 THAILND                                   2191                        8024

 112 SNGAPOR                                    476                       44840

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3120

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6045

 118 INDNSIA                                   2376                       29304

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1116

 205 U KING                                    4103                       31703

 207 NETHLDS                                   7055                       99667

 208 BELGIUM                                   4801                       14344

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       30384

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       11217

 220 ITALY                                        -                        7823

 302 CANADA                                    2133                       51622

 304 USA                                      97096                     1075031

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3419

 551 S AFRCA                                   8296                       32363

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14121                      124140

 606 NEWZELD                                   4932                       28530

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         524

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2006                       55886

 106 TAIWAN                                   16769                      199665

 108 HG KONG                                  14432                       90788

 112 SNGAPOR                                    476                       44840

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6045

 118 INDNSIA                                   2376                       29304

 205 U KING                                       -                        6033

 207 NETHLDS                                   7055                       96723

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       29503

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       11217

 302 CANADA                                       -                        4337

 304 USA                                      14767                      226663

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3419

 551 S AFRCA                                   8296                       28009

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5676                       49066

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        5782

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3648

 106 TAIWAN                                     985                        7874

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       11238

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6045

 205 U KING                                       -                        6033

 207 NETHLDS                                   7055                       96723

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       29503

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       11217

 302 CANADA                                       -                        4337

 304 USA                                      14767                      226663

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3419

 551 S AFRCA                                   8296                       28009

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5676                       49066
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50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            16           2006          420          52238

 106 TAIWAN         MT           119          15784         1489         191791

 108 HG KONG        MT           182          14432         1156          90788

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             5            476          292          33602

 118 INDNSIA        MT            17           2376          221          29304

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           48           5782

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            48           6403          362          49331

 111 THAILND        MT            18           2191           58           8024

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           17           3120

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            7           1116

 205 U KING         MT            36           4103          234          25670

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           20           2944

 208 BELGIUM        MT            38           4801          132          14344

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2            881

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           50           7823

 302 CANADA         MT            17           2133          272          29462

 304 USA            MT           592          74045         6260         727683

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           29           4354

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            72           8445          576          75074

 606 NEWZELD        MT            37           4932          188          22748

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -            2            524

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            40           1146           40           1146

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           27            890

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            243

                                                                

51503                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           18            507

                                                                

51505                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            243

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT           144          10417          286          20521

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           40          17823

 304 USA            MT            19           8284          292         120685

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  54807                      893612

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1670

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         592

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         570

 304 USA                                      20044                      272966

                                                                

603                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           1421

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            570

                                                                

60301                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            570

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  54807                      893612

 304 USA                                      20044                      272966

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            53          54807          867         893612

 304 USA            MT            30          20044          420         272966

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT            53          54807          867         893612

 304 USA            MT            30          20044          420         272966

                                                                

609                                                             

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         249

                                                                

615                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         592

                                                                

61501                                                           
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61501                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            592

                                                                

6150101                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            592

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       55696

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        4173

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         240

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       54606

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        4173

                                                                

70113                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            650

                                                                

70119                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1986

                                                                

70123                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       53000

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         928

                                                                

7012301                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            928

                                                                

70127                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1259

                                                                

7012703                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            2           1259

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1090

                                                                

70301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         547

                                                                

7030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            2            547

                                                                

705                                                             

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         240

                                                                

70505                                                           

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         240

                                                                

8                                                               

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         983

                                                                

811                                                             

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         299

                                                                

81101                                                           

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         299

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         299

                                                                

813                                                             

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         684

                                                                

81323                                                           

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         684

                                                                

8132301                                                         

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         684

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


